
Increasing Curb Appeal

Contact us for a  
complimentary consultation

 CT 
Bloomfield . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (860) 688-9300

bloomfield@savatree.com
Danbury. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (203) 794-0922         

danbury@savatree.com
Norwalk . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (203) 853-9526         

norwalk@savatree.com                           
Old Saybrook. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (860) 395-0780           

saybrook@savatree.com

   IL 
Barrington. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (847) 726-1991

 barrington@savatree.com
Northbrook. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (847) 729-1963

northbrook@savatree.com
Warrenville. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (630) 821-7752  

warrenville@savatree.com

   MA 
Lincoln . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (781) 259-8400

lincoln@savatree.com
Mashpee. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (508) 539-8723

mashpee@savatree.com
Middleton. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (978) 739-2300

 middleton@savatree.com

   MD/DC 
Rockville. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (301) 545-1712

rockville@savatree.com

   MN 
East Metro . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (651) 770-3744 
West Metro. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (952) 881-3779

 hopkins@savatree.com

 NJ 
Basking Ridge . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (908) 766-3037   

baskingridge@savatree.com
Mountainside. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (908) 301-9400        

mountainside@savatree.com
Princeton. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (609) 924-2800

princeton@savatree.com
Wyckoff . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (201) 891-5379

wyckoff@savatree.com

   NY 
Bedford Hills. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   (914) 244-1700

bedford@savatree.com
Buchanan . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (914) 402-4521

 buchanan@savatree.com
Mamaroneck . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (914) 777-1399       

mamaroneck@savatree.com
Old Brookville. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (516) 656-0980       

brookville@savatree.com
Southampton. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (631) 283-1155       

southampton@savatree.com

   PA 
Conshohocken. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (610) 941-7766 

conshohocken@savatree.com
Bucks County. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  (215)493-9400 

buckscounty@savatree.com

 VA 
Springfield. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (571) 282-2500 

springfield@savatree.com

   WI 
Roberts. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (715) 749-3475

roberts@savatree.com

Green Up 
Professional lawn care provides a 

lush, thick and healthy lawn which 

makes a great first impression with 

prospective buyers.

Lift Up 
Restoration or maintenance pruning 

of prime specimens and shrubs 

enhances homes by creating a 

balance between the natural 

and architectural elements of the 

landscape.

Open Up
Canopy restoration through selective 

pruning and woodlot management 

will open up wonderful vistas without 

compromising privacy.

Clean Up 
Removing hazardous limbs, dead 

shrubs, fallen branches, and 

remaining tree stumps will make the 

property neat, tidy and safe.

SavATree delivers customized tree, shrub and lawn care designed to meet the 

individual needs of the landscape and the preferences of the homeowner. 

We can help you make the best possible first impression, obtain a higher selling 

price and enjoy faster turnover using these four simple steps: 

•	 Artistic & maintenance pruning

•	 Custom blend fertilization

•	� Insect, weed & disease  
treatments

•	 Deer taste repellents

•	� Hazard reduction / Safety  
audits

•	 Cabling and bracing

•	 Woodlot management

•	 Takedowns / Stump grinding

•	 Organic & hybrid options

•	 Professional lawn care

•	 Slice seeding / Core aeration

•	 Fully insured and licensed

The Green Choice for Tree, Shrub & Lawn CareTM

Contact us at savatree.com

SavATree is a proud supporter of


